N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

Gate

Gate

N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

Gate

Gate

O =0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

O -0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Christmas Valley East (no doedm 12

D]

CPID

.z

)

B3
@

26
22
183
155
1

Power [dB]
Gate

Gate

I N N R A
T T T T
o

o
o
o
1S

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.
Time UT

o

Christmas Valley West (no dddegm 12
| | ! N.Search  N.Sky
D]

CPID

.z

)

B3
@

26
22
183
155
1

Power [dB]
Gate

Gate

I N N R A
T T T T
o

o
o
o
1S

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.
Time UT

o

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Fort Hays West (no data)  Beom 11

| ! N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow

I N N R A
T T T T
o

o
o
o
1S

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.
Time UT

o

Fort Hays East (no data)  Beom 11
| | ! N.Search

.z

)

B3
@

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow

I N N R A
T T T T
o

o
o
o
1S

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.
Time UT

o



Adak East (no data) Beam 11 Blackstone (fitact3) Beam 11 08/Mar/2010

1 1
NSky | | o
Fre: 1 1
wi o] Lo
CPID themis (tou) 3310
1.0 -
08 Mo 4000 = M
] E ez € ) 24
o, 06 — HieT E 3000 »%
8 ] C b & 2000 = [
0.4 — - 195 - 120
[ € iﬁ [
] o g . 8
0.2 C 3 1000 - : 3 4
0.0 o . Ly
1.0 E
0.8 37 #0007 N
] o 250 T £ 100 =
] E v 23000 - - M50
3 E Hizs
2 083 T E 5 E
s o N § 15 =
3 C B 2000 - = Z
0.4 ] n -125 é 3 _s0 %
] [ p-2508 g [T A _100 2
— — w LSl T I i L il 1 =
0.2 C B-375 1000 - O U i 1 ~200
0.0 o
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT Time UT
Adak West (no data) Beam 11 Wallops Island (no data) Beam 11
wsy o [o wseoen NSy g ] [, wseon
Fre: 1 1 Fre: 1 1
Wi o [o mee i o] [o o
CPID CPID
1.0 E 1.0 E
08 M2 08-] M2
] EH22_ ] EH22_
o 06 = es o 06 E 183
8 E O 3 1 E M
0.4 — n ne 0.4 — n me
] o ] o
027 - B 0.2 - B
0.0 o 0.0 o
1.0 C 1.0 E
0.8 o S 0.8 o S
] r M2s0 — ] r M2s0 —
] C o ] u »
o 067 E ' e o 067 ' e
& 3 ET° > & 3 ET° >
0.4 CoH-125% 047 Eop1ss
] C -250 2 ] C -250 2
0.2 C H-375 0.2 E §-375
0.0 o 0.0 o
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
Time UT Time UT
Hokkaido (no data) Beam 07 Hokkaido West (no data) Beam 07
wsy o [o wseoen NSy g ] [, wseon
Fre: 1 1 Fre: 1 1
Wi o [o mee i o] [o o
CPID CPID
1.0 E 1.0 E
0.8 C [f26 08 M2
] EH22_ ] EH22_
o 06 - s o 06 - s
8 A 3 1 E M
0.4 — n ne 0.4 — n me
] o ] o
027 - B 0.2 - B
0.0 o 0.0 o
1.0 C 1.0 E
0.8 o S 0.8 o S
] r M2s0 — ] r M2s0 —
- = " B - n
o 067 E ' e o 067 ' e
& 3 ET° > & 3 ET° >
0.4 CoH-125% 047 Eop1ss
] C -250 2 ] C -250 2
0.2 C H-375 0.2 E §-375
0.0 o 0.0 o
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Time UT Time UT



